FECHA:

CODIGO DE BARRA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:(AUTOADHESIVO)

TIPO DE IMPRESION:

IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES
CARRO EXISTENTE

TARA-ET-RENGO A.-VAR-SB-750-IN
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WINE OF CHILE
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COD: V2083466

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

PIE DE IMPRENTA

MARZO 2009

00000
105 X 120 mm.

MARTELE BLANCO 90 Grs.

5 COLORES:mm NEGRO
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FOLIA: -
BARNIZ: TROQUELADO
CORTE: RECTO
OBSERVACIONES

CUNO AL 50%



